Cutting Tools
Cutting tool Catalog
Turning Tools, Drills • Boring Bars • End Mills • Spare Parts
inDExaBlE Tool rEPair
SaVE 50%-80%!
Comprehensive Cost Reduction Program for All Indexable Tooling
• 100% Satisfaction Guarantee
• 24-Hour Rush Service

Depth
L2
Insert Screw Drill Body Order Key Price Each
.750 1.250 2.87 1.60 WCMT21.52
WCMT040208AC CSTB25 GKH0750 2XD 125 033926 $149.00
.750 1.250 3.62 2.35 WCMT21.52
WCMT040208AC CSTB25 GKH0750 3XD 125 033927 $169.00
.875 1.250 3.08 1.85 WCMT21.52
WCMT040208AC CSTB25 GKH0875 2XD 125 033928 $169.00
.875 1.250 3.92 2.72 WCMT21.52
WCMT040208AC CSTB25 GKH0875 3XD125 033929 $199.00
1.000 1.250 3.49 2.10 WCMT2.522
WCMT050308ABC CSTB3 GKH1000 2XD 125 033930 $199.00
1.000 1.250 4.49 3.10 WCMT2.522
WCMT050308ABC CSTB3 GKH1000 3XD 125 033931 $249.00
1.125 1.250 3.76 2.35 WCMT2.522
WCMT050308ABC CSTB3 GKH1125 2XD 125 033932 $249.00
1.125 1.250 4.88 3.48 WCMT2.522
WCMT050308ABC CSTB3 GKH1125 3XD 125 033933 $269.00
1.250 1.250 4.01 2.60 WCMT32.52
WCMT06T308ABC CSTB3 GKH1250 2XD 125 033934 $269.00
1.250 1.250 5.26 3.85 WCMT32.52
WCMT06T308ABC CSTB35 GKH1250 3XD 125 033935 $279.00
1.375 1.250 3.96 2.80 WCMT32.52
WCMT06T308ABC CSTB35 GKH1375 2XD 125 033936 $279.00
1.375 1.250 5.33 4.18 WCMT32.52
WCMT06T308ABC CSTB35 GKH1375 3XD 125 033937 $289.00
1.500 1.250 4.33 3.05 WCMT32.52
WCMT06T308ABC CSTB35 GKH1500 2XD 125 033938 $289.00
1.500 1.250 5.83 4.55 WCMT32.52
WCMT06T308ABC CSTB35 GKH1500 3XD 125 033939 $299.00
eps Insert Order Key Price Each
WCMT040208 024057 $5.78
WCMT050308 032949 $6.15
WCMT06T308 033867 $6.15
Screw Order Key Price Each
CSTB25 018677 .74
CSTB3 033993 .74
A. Interchangeable with Tungaloy inserts
B. Interchangeable with Sandvik inserts (Sandvik screws required)
C. Interchangeable with Seco/Carboloy inserts
CSTB35 021443 .85
inDExaBlE DrillS
5.
      Can’t find what you’re looking for?
																		Call	or	Email	Your Cutting Tool Specialist™: 888-GKI-TOOL • Email: Service@GKITOOL.com
RIP	THROUGH	ALUMINUM,	BRASS,
PLASTICS,COMPOSITES.
Now	you	can	rip	through	soft	metals
and	non-metallics	without	having	to
compromise	with	tools	made	for	steel
or	other	materials.	GKI’s	Aluma-Rippa
endmills	incorporate	a	high-positive	rake
insert	and	polished	flutes	for	easy	chip
flow,	and	it	does	so	at	a	low	cost	using	the
same	insert	for	all	five	sizes!
inDExaBlE EnDMillS
6.
      Can’t find what you’re looking for?
																		Call	or	Email	Your Cutting Tool Specialist™: 888-GKI-TOOL • Email: Service@GKITOOL.com
HanD of Tool5
L	 	 Left
N		 Neutral
R  Right
HolDing METHoD
SHank qualifiCaTion
inSErT i.C. SizE
C		 Clamp	only
D		 Kenlock	Style	Pin	&	Clamp**
M 	 Clamp	and	Locking	Pin
P	 	 Locking	Pin	only
S	 	 Screw	only
1
inSErT STylE
C 	 80	Degree	Diamond
D		 55	Degree	Diamond
Q		 Deep	Grooving/Cut-off
R		 Round
S  Square
T	 	 Triangle
V		 35	Degree	Diamond
W		 Trigon
2
Tool HolDEr STylE
HolDEr rakE
A  Straight Shank with 0 degree side cutting edge angle
B  Straight Shank with 15 degree side cutting edge angle
C  Straight Shank with 0 degree end cutting edge angle
D  Straight shank with 45 degree side cutting edge angle
E	 	 Straight	shank	with	30	degree	side	cutting	edge	angle
F	 	 Offset	shank	with	0	degree	end	cutting	edge	angle
G		 Offset	shank	with	0	degree	side	cutting	edge	angle
H		 Threading	and	shallow	I.	D.	grooving
J	 	 Offset	shank	with	–3	degree	side	cutting	edge	angle
K 	 Offset	shank	with	15	degree	end	cutting	edge	angle
L	 	 Offset	shank	with	–5	degree	side	cutting	edge	angle
M  Straight shank with 40 degree side cutting edge angle
N 	 Straight	shank	with	27	½	end	cutting	edge	angle
P	 	 Straight	shank	with	–27	½	side	cutting	edge	angle
R		 Offset	shank	with	15	degree	side	cutting	edge	angle
S	 	 Offset	shank	with	45	degree	side	cutting	edge	angle
T	 	 Offset	shank	with	30	degree	side	cutting	edge	angle
V		 Threading	and	shallow	I.D.	grooving
W  Straight shank with 50 degree side cutting edge angle
Y		 Offset	threading	and	O.D.	grooving
3